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School Calendar for 2019-2020 
Sat, Sep 7 Football Scrimmage v Brookstone—11:15 am 

Mon, Sep 9 Progress Reports Go Home 

 Principal’s 100 Begins! 

Tue, Sep 10 NJHS Meeting—8:15 am—Room 406 

 Talent Show Auditions—4:00-6:00 pm 

 Cross Country Meet—6:00, 6:45—Kinnett 

Wed, Sep 11 Drama Club—4:00-6:00 pm 

 Football v Aaron Cohn—5:15 pm—Home 

Thu, Sep 12 District Honor Chorus Auditions 

Fri, Sep 13 Army Core Values Assemblies—Cafeteria 

 Fix It/Freedom Friday—during ILT 

Sat, Sep 14 Volleyball v Arnold @ Carver—10:00 am 

Mon, Sep 16 Volleyball v Brookstone @ Veterans 

Tue, Sep 17 FBLA Meeting—8:15 am—Room 115 

 Cross Country Meet—6:45 pm—Kinnett 

Wed, Sep 18 Football v Harris County—5:15 pm—Home 

Fri, Sep 20 Fix It/Freedom Friday—during ILT 

 Volleyball v DC, Fort, St. Luke—5:30pm—Home 

 District Honor Orchestra Event 

Sat, Sep 21 District Honor Orchestra Event 

Tue, Sep 24 Cross Country Meet—6:45 pm—Kinnett 

Wed, Sep 25 Football v Arnold—5:15 pm—Away 

Thu, Sep 26 Volleyball v Harris Co—6:00 pm—Home 

Fri, Sep 27 Freedom/It Friday—during ILT 

Mon, Sep 30 Science Field Trip to Space Science Center 

Tue, Oct 1 FBLA Meeting—8:15 am—Room 115 

 Science Field Trip to Space Science Center 

 Volleyball v Brookstone—Away—Time TBA 

Wed, Oct 2 Science Field Trip to Space Science Center 

 Football v Midland—5:15 pm—Home 

Thu, Oct 3 Science Field Trip to Space Science Center 

Fri, Oct 4 Fix It/Freedom Friday—during ILT 

 Volleyball v SA, Mid, Faith—5:30 pm—Midland 

 Talent Show—7:00 pm 

Mon, Oct 7 Fall Showcase Dress Rehearsal 

Tue, Oct 8 FBLA Meeting—8:15 am—Room 115 

 Social Studies Nine Weeks Exams 

 Fall Showcase Performance—7:00 pm 

Wed, Oct 9 Science Nine Weeks Exams 

Thu, Oct 10 Math Nine Weeks Exams 

 FBLA Fall Rally—Perry, GA 

Fri, Oct 11 ELA Nine Weeks Exams 

 Fix It/Freedom Friday—during ILT 

Mon, Oct 14 Teacher Plan Day—NO STUDENTS 

 End of First Nine Weeks 

Wed, Oct 16 PSAT for Eighth Graders 

 Football v Veterans—5:15 pm—Away 

Thu, Oct 17 Report Cards Go Home 

 Volleyball v Eddy, Aaron Cohn—5:30 pm—TBA 

Fri, Oct 18 Fix It/Freedom Friday—during ILT 

Wed, Oct 23 Football v E Col—5:15 am—Home 

Fri, Oct 25 Fix It/Freedom Friday—during ILT 

Student Spotlight 
Each week we spotlight students who have shown 
character, good manners, and a positive attitude.  
Congratulations to the following students who were 
chosen by their teachers as Students of the Week: 
Grade  Student   Teacher 
ELA  Brittany Rhodes  Mrs. Fine 
Math  Bryant Nathaniel  Mrs. Gillespie 
Science  Nicholas Tauta  Mrs. Udy 
Social Studies Arjun Kumar  Mr. Downes 
Connections  Sofia Tamayo  Mrs. Johnson 

What’s For Lunch Next Week? 
Mon Rib-a-Que Sandwich, Chicken Bites 
Tue Buffalo Chicken Sandwich, Breakfast Food 
Wed Alfredo Chicken & Broccoli Pasta, Rodeo Burger 
Thu Baked or Fried Chicken 
Fri Pizza, Chicken Filet Sandwich 

Drama Club 
Wednesday, September 11 

4:00—6:00 pm 
“Memphis”  Rated PG13 

Back to School Sale! 
Yearbooks at the lowest price of the year:  

$45.00 
Order personalization ($6) and receive four free icons! 

Order at jostensyearbooks.com 

Midterm Progress Reports 
will be given out 

Monday, September 9 during ILT 
Students will complete their first Growth Monitoring 
Sheet, and our Ft. Benning soldiers will be here to 
help out. Eagle Growth passes will be issued based on all A’s 
and A/B’s only for this first round.  Students will receive their 
Eagle Growth lanyards soon after Progress Reports.   

Principal’s 100 Club 
Beginning Monday, September 9 

Assigned faculty members will reward tickets for 
good behavior.  Awarded students receive a prize 
and will place their names on the Principal’s 100 

board in the cafeteria.  At the end of the month, we will have a 
drawing for a prize for 1st, 2nd, and 3rd place.  

Fix It Friday/Freedom Friday 
Begins Friday, September 13 

Don’t Miss Out! 
 

Students, make sure you are not missing or failing ANY assign-
ments to qualify.  Students who qualify for freedom will report to 
the gym during ILT.  Students who are missing work will remain 
behind in their ILT classrooms.    Kona Ice will be coming for the 
students who qualify and will be parked outside of the gym!  We 
will have music and games!  

Come out and support our athletic teams! 

See schedule for dates and times. 

Go Eagles! 



PSAT for Eighth Graders 
Wednesday, October 16 

There are NO make-up testing days for this test. If 
eighth graders are absent on PSAT day, they do 
not take the test.  

Army Core Values Assemblies  
Friday, September 13  

BRMS Cafeteria 
6th Grade: 9:00 am 

7th Grade:  10:50 am 
8th Grade:  1:30 pm 

Our Partners in Education from Fort Benning will be here to lead 
our students in understanding the Army Core Values and Eagle 
Pride.   

Remind 101 for Late Buses 
If you are interested in receiving up-
dates about late buses that we are 
aware of, please sign up to receive 
the Remind101 messages.  To sign 
up for this messaging service, please 
text @brmstran to 81010. 

Local School Council  

Members Chosen 
We would like to welcome Ludmilla Matlock 
and Kyle Norris. These two parents have 
been elected to our Local School Council.  
Thank you, parents, for your willingness to 
serve on this group. 

Golf Team Starts Strong 
Congrats to our BRMS golfers on a great opening 
match! Jay Patel was part of the winning Inde-
pendent White Team, and Brodie Mann was the 
overall Match Medalist at -1.  Great job, eagles! 

PBIS:  Positive Behavioral Interventions & Supports— 

demonstrating, acknowledging and rewarding good behavior at Blackmon Road! 

Respect 

Hallway Bathroom 
Cafeteria/
Commons 

Classroom Integrity 

Perseverance 

Back to School Dance 
Friday, September 6 

7:00-9:00 pm* 
BRMS Cafeteria 

Admission:  $5.00 in advance,  
$7.00 at the door 

Sixth Graders pickup time:  8:30 pm 
Seventh Graders pickup time:  8:45 pm 
Eighth Graders pickup time:  9:00 pm 

Check the Lost and Found 
Students, make sure to check the tables 
outside the cafeteria for lost/found items.  
Everything not claimed at the end of the 
month will be donated to charity.   


